provisions of this Agreement, Seller agrees to sell to Buyer, and Buyer agrees to purchase Erom 
Seller, the Subject Property. 

2. EARNEST MONEY. Within three (3) business days of the execution and delivery of 
this Agreement, Buyer shall deposit with "Escrow Holder" (defined later) Sixty-Eight Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifty and 0011 00 Dollars ($68,750.00) ("Earnest Money"). Lf, prior to the 
expiration of the Contingency Period, Buyer notifies Seller that it is terminating this Agreement 
because the conditions precedent contained in Section 4.2.1 (i), Section 4.2.1 (ii) andlor Section 
4.2.l(iii) of this Agreement have not been waived or satisfied as provided therein, then the

[...]

IMPRACTICABLE OR IMPOSSIBLE TO ASCERTAIN. If this Agreement is not terminated, 
then the Earnest Money (and any interest earned thereon) shall be credited against the "Purchase 
Price" (defined later). 

3. PURCHASE PRICE. The "Purchase Price" for the Subject Property shall be the sum 
of One Million Three Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand and 001100 Dollars ($1,375,000.00). The 
Purchase Price, plus or minus prorations hereunder and with credit given against the Purchase 
Price to Buyer for the Earnest Money (together with any interest earned thereon) shall be paid 
into escrow in immediately available funds at Closing.